Verzeichnis
Cable structure Technical data
Conductor: Nominal voltage U0:
finely stranded copper conductor, untinned, Class 5 0,6 kV
protective-earth conductor: individual-concentric or Nominal voltage U:
overall concentric spinning of untinned copper wires 1 kV
Insulation: Max. permissible prerating voltage:
basic material EPR, compound type: 3GI3 in AC systems U0/U = 0,7/1,2 kV

[µF/KM] [mH/KM] [A] [N] MM KG/KM KG/KM
2930153153 3 x 1,5 + 3 x 1,5/3E 0,17 0,3 23,0 68,0 12,5 - 14,1 106 250
2930253253 3 x 2,5 + 3 x 2,5/3E 0,2 0,3 30,0 113,0 13,6 - 15,2 144 345
2930403403 3 x 4 + 3 x 4/3E 0,21 0,3 41,0 180,0 16,1 - 18,1 211 466
2930603603 3 x 6 + 3 x 6/3E 0,24 0,3 53,0 270,0 17,4 - 19,4 298 560
2930103103 3 x 10 + 3 x 10/3E 0,27 0,3 74,0 450,0 20,3 - 22,3 442 751
2930163163 3 x 16 + 3 x 16/3E 0,31 0,3 99,0 720,0 23,9 - 25,9 682 1100
2930253163 3 x 25 + 3 x 16/3E 0,34 0,3 131,0 1125,0 27,7 - 30,7 970 1565
2930353163 3 x 35 + 3 x 16/3E 0,4 0,3 162,0 1575,0 30,1 - 33,1 1296 1935
2930503153 3 x 50 + 3 x 25/3E 0,4 0,3 202,0 2250,0 36,5 - 39,5 1824 2725
2930703353 3 x 70 + 3 x 35/3E 0,49 0,2 250,0 3150,0 40,6 - 43,6 2515 3725
2930953503 3 x 95 + 3 x 50/3E 0,48 0,2 301,0 4275,0 45,5 - 48,5 3437 4725
2931203703 3 x 120 + 3 x 70/3E 0,52 0,2 352,0 5905,0 51,9 - 55,9 4368 5905
2931503703 3 x 150 + 3 x 70/3E 0,55 0,2 404,0 7275,0 56,2 - 60,2 5342 7275
2931853953 3 x 185 + 3 x 95/3E 0,53 0,2 461,0 9025,0 62,8 - 66,8 6304 9025
2930253253ST 3 x 2,5 + 3 x 2,5/3E + 3 x 1,5ST 0,2 0,3 30,0 113,0 17,1 - 19,1 198 510
2930043043ST 3 x 4 + 3 x 4/3E + 3 x 1,5ST 0,21 0,3 41,0 180,0 17,8 - 19,8 255 552
2930063063ST 3 x 6 + 3 x 6/3E + 3 x 1,5ST 0,24 0,3 53,0 270,0 18,4 - 20,4 341 628
2930103103ST 3 x 10 + 3 x 10/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,27 0,3 74,0 450,0 22,1 - 24,1 514 934
2930163163ST 3 x 16 + 3 x 16/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,31 0,3 99,0 720,0 23,9 - 25,9 754 1190
2930253163ST 3 x 25 + 3 x 16/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,34 0,3 131,0 1125,0 27,7 - 30,7 1042 1640
2930353163ST 3 x 35 + 3 x 16/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,4 0,3 162,0 1575,0 30,1 - 33,1 1368 2010
2930503253ST 3 x 50 + 3 x 25/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,4 0,3 202,0 2250,0 36,5 - 39,5 1896 2800
2930703353ST 3 x 70 + 3 x 35/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,49 0,2 250,0 3150,0 40,6 - 43,6 2587 3800
2930953503ST 3 x 95 + 3 x 50/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,48 0,2 301,0 4275,0 45,5 - 48,5 3509 4800
2931203703ST 3 x 120 + 3 x 70/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,52 0,2 352,0 5400,0 51,9 - 55,9 4440 5980
2931503703ST 3 x 150 + 3 x 70/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,55 0,2 404,0 6750,0 56,2 - 60,2 5414 7140
2931853953ST 3 x 185 + 3 x 95/3E + 3 x 2,5ST 0,53 0,2 461,0 8325,0 62,8 - 66,8 6302 9100
KENEX Industrial Wires and Cables GmbH, Tel. +49-(0)201-59220-0, Fax - 50, www.kenex.de
page 2 of 2